2021-2022 End of Year Parent Survey - Elementary School SurveyMonkey

Q1 How satisfied are you with your child(ren)'s academic growth this
year?

Answered: 153  Skipped: 6
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. Not Satisfied . Satisfied Highly Satis...
NOT SATISFIED SATISFIED HIGHLY SATISFIED TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
1.96% 37.25% 60.78%
3 57 93 153 2.59
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2021-2022 End of Year Parent Survey - Elementary School SurveyMonkey

Q2 In terms of developing your whole child at MA, in what areas do you
feel MA Elementary succeeded in? (check all that apply)

Answered: 159  Skipped: 0

Mental/
Emotional...

Physical Health

Social Ability

Character
Development

Academic
Achievement

Comments
(Optional)
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Mental/ Emotional Health 45.28% 72
Physical Health 44.03% 70
Social Ability 54.72% 87
Character Development 62.26% 99
Academic Achievement 85.53% 136
Comments (Optional) 15.09% 24

Total Respondents: 159
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2021-2022 End of Year Parent Survey - Elementary School SurveyMonkey

Q3 Did the elementary school admin provide effective means of
communication?

Answered: 159  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
94.97% 151
5.03% 8
TOTAL 159
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2021-2022 End of Year Parent Survey - Elementary School SurveyMonkey

Q4 Did the elementary teachers provide effective means of
communication?

Answered: 159  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
96.23% 153
3.77% 6
TOTAL 159
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2021-2022 End of Year Parent Survey - Elementary School SurveyMonkey

Q5 Did the elementary school provide opportunities for your voice to be
heard?

Answered: 158  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
91.77% 145
8.23% 13
TOTAL 158
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2021-2022 End of Year Parent Survey - Elementary School SurveyMonkey

Q6 Did the school provide ample opportunities for you to fulfill your
volunteer commitment?

Answered: 158  Skipped: 1

No I

Comments
(Optional)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 91.77% 145

No 3.16% 5
5.06% 8

Comments (Optional)

TOTAL 158
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Q7 How do you prefer to volunteer at Monument Academy Elementary
School?

Answered: 144  Skipped: 15
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Library
Watch DOGS
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At Home
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Cutting out
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ANSWER CHOICES

Reading Groups/ Classroom Groups
Lunchroom

Library

Watch DOGS

PTO

At Home

Sponsor a Club

Cutting out Laminating

Bulletin Boards

Recess Monitor

Total Respondents: 144
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RESPONSES
50.69%

15.97%
20.14%
9.03%

17.36%
57.64%
6.25%

17.36%
12.50%

5.56%
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2021-2022 End of Year Parent Survey - Elementary School SurveyMonkey

Q8 How would your family rank Monument Academy Elementary School's
atmosphere and culture?

Answered: 158  Skipped: 1
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. Needs Impr... . Improving Excelling
NEEDS IMPROVEMENT IMPROVING EXCELLING TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
pie 9.49% 36.08% 54.43%
15 57 86 158 2.45
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2021-2022 End of Year Parent Survey - Elementary School SurveyMonkey

Q9 Did you feel like your family was able to connect with the Monument
Academy Elementary School community?

Answered: 156  Skipped: 3

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 80.77% 126
NoO 19.23% 30
TOTAL 156
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2021-2022 End of Year Parent Survey - Elementary School SurveyMonkey

Q10 Which do you feel is the most pressing issue for MA Elementary to
address?

Answered: 149  Skipped: 10
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Development
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Above
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ANSWER CHOICES
Security

Communication
Character Development
Health/Nutrition
Academics
Clubs/Extracurricular Activities
Student Support Services
Fine Arts

Finances

Teacher/ Staff Morale

None of the Above

TOTAL
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SurveyMonkey

Q11 How likely are you to recommend our school to others?

Very likely

Likely

Unlikely

Very unlikely

ANSWER CHOICES
Very likely

Likely

Unlikely

Very unlikely
TOTAL
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